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Early Learning Centre (ELC) Fee Schedule FY 2025/2026

Centre Registration / Administration Fee Per Child (G5T Inclusive) S60
Per Family (G5T Inclusive) if multiple registrations lodged at once 5100
(non-refundable)

ELC — Baby Steps and/or Toddler Program
Offered during School Term Time only

Baby Steps Program Wednesdays 10:30 — 12:00 pm %290 per term
Toddler Program Tuesday Mornings or Friday Mornings 9:15-11:15 am 5325 per term

ELC — Baby Steps and/or Toddler Program — Discounts

* Baby Steps and Toddler Program Fees will be invoiced along with siblings attending School.

* AS590 discount applies to each Family Term Account if the full balance owing on the statement of account is paid on or before the due
date. All fees for the Baby Steps and Toddler Programs are invoiced on a per term basis.

* A RB5% discount will be granted for students with siblings attending the Primary or Middle School programs at Southern

Maontessori School.

ELC - 3 to 5-Year-Old Programs — Child Care Subsidy (CCS) Eligible

Offered 48 weeks per year —Starting 1st July 2025 through to 30th June 2026

Fee before CCS Per Day

Core Day School Term Time 8:00am — 3:30pm $128.00
Casual Late Session (added to Core day charge)  School Term Time 3:30pm — 5:30pm $22.00
Permanent Booking —Full Day School Term Time 8:00am — 5:30 pm $149.00
Permanent Booking — Core Day Mon-Term Time 8:00am — 3:30pm 5123.00
Permanent Booking — Full Day Mon-Term Time 8:00am — 5:30pm 5133.00
Late Pick Up Year Round — Late pick up from booking 51.00 per minute
Enrolment Fee New Enrolments 5200.00

This fee in non-refundable, however will be apportioned to the
School Enrolment Deposit upon commencement of Reception/Cycle
1.

Brave Hearts
Curious Minds



